
Bar Bon-Cini

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Zanovello Marco (01/1608) 2 0 2 2 2 3 4 9 2 1 4 9 2 3 4 6 2 1 0 0

Negrisolo Stefano (01/1537) 2 0 3 3 2 3 4 2 4 9 4 4 2 1 2 5 2 2 4 5

Contarin Fabio (01/1479) 4 2 3 6 2 0 4 2 4 6 4 2 2 1 2 0 2 1 4 3

Bellin Michele (01/1613) 4 4 2 4 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 2 4 3 2 2 2 0

Lain Ivan (01/1612) 2 0 2 1 2 4 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 3 4 2 2 2 2 2

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 4

Gardin Eleonora (01/1610) 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 2 0

Trentin Miriana (01/1611) 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanovello Marco 01/1608 24 34 1,42

Negrisolo Stefano 01/1537 29 34 1,17

Contarin Fabio 01/1479 31 23 0,74

Bellin Michele 01/1613 24 19 0,79

Lain Ivan 01/1612 22 15 0,68

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 14 10 0,71

Gardin Eleonora 01/1610 11 5 0,45

Trentin Miriana 01/1611 5 2 0,40

Black Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Casazza  Enrico (01/1262) 2 4 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 7 4 8 2 5 4 10 2 6 4 10

Bastianello Emma (01/1554) 2 6 2 3 2 1 4 9 4 6 3 1 2 4 3 1 2 3 4 8

Bastianello Sara (01/1460) 3 4 2 5 3 2 4 3 4 7 4 6 2 4 4 4 2 2 4 2

Rodighero Dino Bruno (01/1616) 2 2 2 4 1 0 3 5 4 6 0 0 2 5 1 1 2 5 4 10

Rodighiero Nancy (01/1459) 2 0 4 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 2 4 6 2 2 0 0

Baruto Matteo (01/1618) 1 1 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0

Toso Maria Laura (01/969) 2 0 2 4 2 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0

Leardini Melissa (01/1617) 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casazza  Enrico 01/1262 28 61 2,18

Bastianello Emma 01/1554 28 42 1,50

Bastianello Sara 01/1460 32 39 1,22

Rodighero Dino Bruno 01/1616 21 38 1,81

Rodighiero Nancy 01/1459 20 23 1,15

Baruto Matteo 01/1618 9 17 1,89

Toso Maria Laura 01/969 13 13 1,00

Leardini Melissa 01/1617 9 11 1,22

Black Land D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Toffanin Matteo (01/267) 4 10 3 8 4 12 2 5 2 6 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 9 2 6

Vettore Cesare (01/108) 0 0 2 6 3 8 2 6 2 6 4 11 4 6 3 7 2 6 2 6

Ravazzolo Franco (01/235) 3 4 4 9 2 3 4 9 3 9 3 5 2 0 2 5 2 6 2 5

Schiavon Mauro (01/1439) 4 12 3 5 3 7 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3

Santinello Martijn (01/123) 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 4 2 5 2 2 2 2 4 10 4 10 2 5

Pizzato Francesca (01/1561) 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 4 5 2 6

Rampazzo Elena (01/1558) 2 0 1 3 2 1 1 3 2 4 1 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 4

Lazzarin Marco (01/196) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Toffanin Matteo 01/267 33 88 2,67

Vettore Cesare 01/108 24 62 2,58

Ravazzolo Franco 01/235 27 55 2,04

Schiavon Mauro 01/1439 22 50 2,27

Santinello Martijn 01/123 23 43 1,87

Pizzato Francesca 01/1561 16 22 1,38

Rampazzo Elena 01/1558 15 20 1,33

Lazzarin Marco 01/196 0 0 0,00

Crazy Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Maritan Giodi (01/295) 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 12 4 6 4 2

Pasqualotto Alberto (01/294) 3 8 4 2 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 6 2 2 4 8 4 5

Fioretto Luigi (01/227) 3 7 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 11 3 5 4 7

Morbiato Andrea (01/388) 4 6 4 5 2 3 4 4 2 1 3 1 4 2 2 5 4 7 4 4

De Lazzari Giancarlo (01/1388) 1 1 0 0 3 8 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0

Kopczynska Ewa (01/1464) 1 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maritan Giodi 01/295 40 77 1,93

Pasqualotto Alberto 01/294 37 62 1,68

Fioretto Luigi 01/227 32 57 1,78

Morbiato Andrea 01/388 33 38 1,15

De Lazzari Giancarlo 01/1388 10 13 1,30

Kopczynska Ewa 01/1464 8 2 0,25



Hashtag G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Quaggio Roberto (01/1564) 2 0 2 3 2 0 3 8 2 4 4 11 4 8 2 1 2 3 2 6

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 3 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 1 1 2 5 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 9

Masiero Elisa (01/1589) 0 0 3 5 4 5 4 10 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 1 4 9 2 5

Barolo Riccardo (01/073) 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 3 7 2 4 2 4 2 2 4 8 0 0

Rade Daniela (01/1555) 4 2 2 2 2 3 1 1 2 3 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 5 2 3

Moscato Federico (01/1568) 2 5 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 4 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 6

Pinato Piera (01/302) 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 5

Semes Alexandra (01/1569) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Michieli Elena (01/1557) 1 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Quaggio Roberto 01/1564 25 44 1,76

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 28 38 1,36

Masiero Elisa 01/1589 25 37 1,48

Barolo Riccardo 01/073 19 26 1,37

Rade Daniela 01/1555 21 24 1,14

Moscato Federico 01/1568 15 21 1,40

Pinato Piera 01/302 16 19 1,19

Semes Alexandra 01/1569 6 8 1,33

Michieli Elena 01/1557 5 5 1,00

Mon Amour J.C.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Argentin Matteo (01/1530) 3 7 4 6 4 10 4 8 2 0 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 4

Piva Luca (01/1631) 4 10 4 8 4 7 2 2 4 1 4 10 3 5 4 8 4 7 4 2

Lincetto Francesco (01/1528) 2 6 4 9 4 8 4 5 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 0

Magno Francesco (01/1368) 1 3 0 0 3 5 2 4 4 2 0 0 4 11 1 2 4 5 0 0

Tonolo Alessandro (01/1527) 2 4 2 4 1 3 2 1 2 4 4 7 2 1 3 6 0 0 4 2

Conte Matteo (01/1065) 4 11 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 3 2 1 2 2 0 4 1 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Argentin Matteo 01/1530 37 65 1,76

Piva Luca 01/1631 37 60 1,62

Lincetto Francesco 01/1528 23 33 1,43

Magno Francesco 01/1368 19 32 1,68

Tonolo Alessandro 01/1527 22 32 1,45

Conte Matteo 01/1065 22 24 1,09


